Boards and Commissions Position Vacancy Report

Greater Asheville Regional Airport Authority Board

Meeting Times: Positions: 2 Contact Person: Matthew Burril

Meeting Place: Length: 4 years Contact Phone: 232-2223 work 231-1827 cell

Description: Under section 1.4© if 2012-121, this Board appoints one member of the Authority in 2012 and another in 2014. This Board has not

previously had the authority to appoint a member of the former Airport Board. 07/18/2012

Mi. George Fi. Li win, Jr.					
Applicants Interested in this Board: Mrs. Brittany Jones Brady 05/25/2017 Currently serving on: Hospital Corporation Board of Directors/UNCH Land-of-Sky Regional Council Mr. Robert W. Pierce 05/25/2020 Currently serving on: Equalization and Review, Henderson County Board of Henderson County Zoning Board of Adjustment	1	Mr. George H. Erwin, Jr.	Requirement	Expiration Date	6/30/2020
Mrs. Brittany Jones Brady Currently serving on: Hospital Corporation Board of Directors/UNCH Land-of-Sky Regional Council Mr. Robert W. Pierce Currently serving on: Equalization and Review, Henderson County Board of Henderson County Zoning Board of Adjustment	2	Mr. Thomas Michael Apodaca	Requirement	Expiration Date	6/30/2022
Currently serving on: Hospital Corporation Board of Directors/UNCH Land-of-Sky Regional Council Mr. Robert W. Pierce Currently serving on: Equalization and Review, Henderson County Board of Henderson County Zoning Board of Adjustment	A	pplicants Interested in this Boa	rd:		
Hospital Corporation Board of Directors/UNCH Land-of-Sky Regional Council Mr. Robert W. Pierce Currently serving on: Equalization and Review, Henderson County Board of Henderson County Zoning Board of Adjustment	Mrs	. Brittany Jones Brady	05/25/2017	05/25/2017	
Land-of-Sky Regional Council Mr. Robert W. Pierce Currently serving on: Equalization and Review, Henderson County Board of Henderson County Zoning Board of Adjustment	Cu	rrently serving on:			
Mr. Robert W. Pierce Currently serving on: Equalization and Review, Henderson County Board of Henderson County Zoning Board of Adjustment		Hospital Corporation Board of Directors/UNCH			
Currently serving on: Equalization and Review, Henderson County Board of Henderson County Zoning Board of Adjustment		Land-of-Sky Regional Council			
Equalization and Review, Henderson County Board of Henderson County Zoning Board of Adjustment	Mr.	Robert W. Pierce		05/25/2020	0
Henderson County Zoning Board of Adjustment	Cu	rrently serving on:			
		Equalization and Review, Henderson County Boar	d of		
Mr. Stephen Wilkie 03/03/2019		Henderson County Zoning Board of Adjustment			
	Mr.	Stephen Wilkie		03/03/2019)

Wednesday, June 10, 2020 Page 1